
OSC Use Only:   

Reporting Code:   

Category Code:   

Date Contract Approved: 

FORM A 

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term 

State Agency Name: NYS Dept. of Financial Services Agency Code: 37000 

Contractor Name:   

Contract Start Date: /  / 

Employment Category 
Number of 
Employees 

Number of hours to 
be worked 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

Total this page 

Grand Total 

Phone #: 

Name of person who prepared this report: 

Title: Contract Management Specialist 2

Preparer's Signature: 

Date Prepared:  /  /   

(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page  of 

FTI Consulting Inc. C000475
3  1   24

Contract #: 

Contract End Date: 10/5/26

Project Supervisor/Manager 1
Principal/Lead Actuary

Actuary Analyst

Actuary Consultant

Administrative/Support

1

1

1

1

1          1

13-1082.00

15-2011.00

15-2011.00

15-2011.00

43-9199.00

137.5

247.5

335.5

752.5

343.3

$48,173.42

$86,712.16

$83,981.52

$131,895.71
$27,525.45

$378,288.25

Ron Wachenheim

8  16   24




