OSC Use Only:	
Reporting Code:	
Category Code:	
Date Contract Approved:	

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

State Agency Name: NYS Dept. of Financial Services Agency Code: 37000 Contractor Name: FTI Consulting Inc.

Agency Code: 37000 Contract #: C000475

Contract Start Date: 3/1/24 Contract End Date: 10/5/26

Employment Cate		Number of Employees	Number of hours to be worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Project Supervisor/Manage	r 13-1082.00	1	137.5	\$48,173.42
Principal/Lead Actuary	15-2011.00	1	247.5	\$86,712.16
Actuary Analyst	15-2011.00	1	335.5	\$83,981.52
Actuary Consultant	15-2011.00	1	752.5	\$131,895.71
Administrative/Support	43-9199.00	1	343.3	\$27,525.45
Total this pag	e			
Grand Tota				\$378,288.25

Name of person who prepared this report: Ron Wachenheim

Title: Contract Management Specialist 2 Phone #:

Preparer's Signature:
Date Prepared: 8/16/24

(Use additional pages, if necessary)